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Order Receipt

Order Date” 19.-Nov-21 7

Order Number

Global Contract 1D
PO#
Star Invoice Number

110915 AM (PST)

Shipment Method Grdund

Shipment Date 16.Ng

-2017

Best Buy Canada GST/HST Reg Number

Order Summary

% ke B

Zakaria Cheddadi
4455 Av Coloniale
H2W 2C5 Montreal, Qf
Canada

Tracking #

e

Product Total:
Shipping:
Subtotal:

QC HST
NET HST

Order Total:

Credit Cards (1)

Discount:

$ 699.00
No Charge
$ 699.00
$69.73
$34.95

$ 803.68

$ 803.68




